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Results
Place Goms (SUI)
Date 05.12.2010
Race codex 2954

Valid for FIS Points NO - Waiting reports

Rank

o ~NOoO O WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1 von2

Bib
194
193
195
187
186
196
169
172
189
190
183
179
181
139
171
191
185
184
174
157
168
182
178
170
173
188
165
149
158
163
192
161
134
175
180
132
140
153
159
166
177
150
130
154
151
164
144
133
122
136
120
152
118
160
167

Discipline 10 km C
Category FIS Race
Gender M

TD Name Loetscher Toni (SUI)

FIS Code Name

3200121
3200208
3460018
3180227
3200205
3200072
3200222
3200356
1361686
3200241
3200331
3510366
3510342
3200378
3200309
1311925
3510351
1294271
3510377
3200376
3460020
3200070
3510361
3350003
3200346
3490026
1287675
3200329
3510417
1364402
1233452
3510290
1363820
3510348
3200219
3200419
3200362
3510289
3430166
3490145
3460021
3200359
3510097
3200464
3510416
3380033
3200379
3510428
3200377
3510472
3200393
3510418
3200348
3510188
3510376

KUEHNE Andy
DOTZLER Hannes
PEPENE Paul Constantin
COLLIANDER Niklas
BOEGL Lucas

KATZ Andreas
ROHDE Florian
DOBLER Jonas
MUEHLEMATTER Marco
BING Thomas

WICK Thomas
SCHNIDER Ueli
BAUMANN Jonas
LOEFFLER Jonas
WOLZ Alexander
VILARRUBLA Vicenc
FURGER Roman
FREIMUTH Thomas
HEDIGER Jovian
NOTZ Florian
PUCHIANU Cornel
GERSTENBERGER Andy
PRALONG Candide
HAELG Philipp
WEEGER Markus
GUTIERREZ Javier
DIETER Felix
UNGER Patrick
KAESER Erwan
SUTER Thomas
RUIZ Diego

JAUN Pascal
FURRER Philipp
COLOGNA Gianluca
MAETTIG Valentin
SCHAIRER Samson
BENEDIKT Bernhard
INNIGER Mathias
LIGOCKI Mateusz
ROJO Imano

HOGIU Petrica
EBERSPACHER Florian
RUEEGG Florian
HERZOG Daniel
SCHAAD Fabian
DADIC Edi

SCHOTT Ludwig
HOESLI Corsin
FEHRENBACH Michael
BIELER Livio
WEISHEIT Martin
VONTOBEL Andrin
DECKER Lars
GRUBER Mauro
HEER Piet
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Year
1987
1990
1988
1985
1990
1988
1984
1991

1982
1990
1991

1990
1990
1992
1991

1981

1990
1980
1990
1992
1989
1988
1990
1991

1991

1985
1972
1991

1992
1982
1977
1989
1983
1990
1990
1992
1991

1988
1991

1990
1991

1992
1983
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1991

1986
1990

Nation
GER
GER
ROU

FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER

Sul
GER
GER

Sul

Sul
GER
GER
SPA

Sul
GER

Sul
GER
ROU
GER

Sul

LIE
GER
SPA

Sul
GER

Sul

Sul
SPA

Sul

Sul

Sul
GER
GER
GER

Sul
POL
SPA
ROU
GER

Sul
GER

Sul

CRO

GER
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul

Time
27:51.8
27:56.9
28:01.8
28:17.7
28:18.4
28:23.5
28:27.4
28:30.8
28:34.2
28:34.8
28:36.4
28:36.7
28:44.7
28:45.1
28:45.2
28:48.1
28:48.5
28:51.5
28:52.1
28:58.1
28:59.2
29:08.4
29:10.2
29:12.9
29:17.8
29:18.8
29:23.1
29:28.7
29:30.8
29:32.3
29:33.8
29:40.0
29:41.7
29:42.7
29:43.3
29:44.3
29:48.4
29:48.6
29:52.2
29:53.4
29:59.9
30:01.1
30:02.0
30:04.4
30:06.5
30:10.1
30:10.2
30:12.1
30:14.4
30:16.5
30:18.1
30:26.5
30:30.8
30:34.7
30:38.8

FIS Points

25.05
27.49
29.84
37.44
37.78
40.22
42.09
43.71
45.34
45.63
46.39
46.54
50.36
50.56
50.60
51.99
52.18
53.62
53.91
56.78
57.30
61.71
62.57
63.86
66.20
66.68
68.74
71.42
72.42
73.14
73.86
76.83
77.64
78.12
78.41
78.88
80.85
80.94
82.66
83.24
86.35
86.92
87.35
88.50
89.51
91.23
91.28
92.19
93.29
94.29
95.06
99.08
101.14
103.00
104.96
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56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
Did not start

Did not finish

146
125
156
112
162
135
138
131
123
147
100
116
128
155
121
142
104
143
114
126
137
93
101
95
97
145
113
96
106
117
103
141
111
91
124
119
90
82
89
108
110
94
127
115
105
98
107
86
109
99
85
81
83
88
87
92

176
129
102

84

148

3430141
3200344
3430142
3430186
3380009
3180548
3510422
3481192
3040039
3510382
3510458
3200397
3510440
3060011
3510454
3510451
3200380
3510408
3510042
3430140
3510430
3510478
3200401
3515224
3510479
3430158
3510385
3350004
3200414
3510465
3510471
3510420
3510464
3510486
3510399
3510354
3510488
3200604
3510489
3510409
3510467
3510452
3510426
3510459
3510450
3060003
3510462
3510497
3510474
3510362
3510498
3510501
3510485
3510491
3510492
3080009

3490032
3510387
3510431
3200338

3040037

ANTOLEC Jan
PECHER Lukas
RZESZOTKO Marcin
KLISZ Pawel

BURIC Andrej
PELTONEN Antti
CERUTTI Yannick
BOGDANOV Evgeniy
GRIMMER Nick
KINDSCHI Curdin

DU PASQUIER Arnaud
HEINZ Kristian
HAMMER Reto
MATHY Gaetan
LINDEGGER Janis
SCHAAD Roman
ZIPFEL Cornelius
BONOLINI Fabrizio
GRANDJEAN Frederic
WROBLEWSKI Michal
REZZONICO Matteo
KURT Lukas
BERGNER Jonas
SPIESS Philipp
RUEESCH Jason
NEDZA-KUBINIEC Andrzej
TAMBORNINO Linard
FROMMELT Johannes
HAEUSLER Alexander
BIERI Yann

BIRBAUM Fabian
ENGEL Clyde
GAFNER Jonas
NICOLLIER Philippe
RENGGLI Lars
KLAESI Tobias
MERCIER Alix
BUERGER Leon
SCHULER Markus
SKORY Roberto
HIERNICKEL Ludwig
HAMMER Simon
RENGGLI Nils
COUPLAN Sylvain
WEBER Pascal
LANGER Stephan
SPRECHER Dominik
DUBEY Damien
ARNOLDI Martino
RAUBER Sebastian
NORMAND Jeremy
MAURON Chris
BRUCHEZ Fabien
ZELLER David
MARCHETTI Normann
BOURGUIGNON Fabrizio

ROJO loseba
CESTER Vincent
STUDER Etan
DOTZLER Christian

WATSON Ewan
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1990
1992
1990
1992
1989
1986
1993
1983
1983
1991
1992
1992
1992
1990
1993
1993
1992
1991
1980
1990
1992
1994
1992
1994
1994
1991
1991
1994
1993
1993
1984
1992
1993
1994
1991
1990
1994
1995
1994
1991
1993
1994
1992
1993
1990
1976
1993
1994
1992
1990
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1976

1988
1991
1992
1991

1987

POL
GER
POL
POL
CRO
FIN
Sul
RUS
AUS
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
BEL
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
POL
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
POL
Sul
LIE
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
BEL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
BRA

SPA
Sul
Sul

GER

AUS

30:39.3
30:47.8
30:53.5
30:53.5
30:54.5
30:55.4
31:00.9
31:04.2
31:04.4
31:14.4
31:16.8
31:18.7
31:22.6
31:24.9
31:25.0
31:25.9
31:27.4
31:28.7
31:33.5
31:40.5
31:45.0
31:47.3
31:48.9
32:06.8
32:12.5
32:14.5
32:17.4
32:24.5
32:26.8
32:45.4
32:50.4
32:57.9
32:59.0
33:01.5
33:04.4
33:24.0
33:31.2
33:33.8
33:35.3
33:37.9
33:38.2
33:41.8
33:46.1
33:55.0
33:55.9
33:57.0
34:07.1
34:10.4
34:37.9
34:39.3
34:39.7
34:55.7
35:42.6
36:13.5
37:14.9
40:55.9

105.20
109.27
112.00
112.00
112.48
112.91
115.54
117.12
117.21
122.00
123.15
124.06
125.92
127.02
127.07
127.50
128.22
128.84
131.14
134.49
136.64
137.74
138.51
147.07
149.80
150.76
152.15
155.54
156.64
165.55
167.94
171.53
172.05
173.25
174.64
184.02
187.46
188.71
189.42
190.67
190.81
192.53
194.59
198.85
199.28
199.81
204.64
206.22
219.38
220.05
220.24
227.90
250.34
265.13
294.51
400.26
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